
6.4.2 Funds / Grants received from non-government bodies, individuals, philanthropers during the last five years (not covered in Criterion III) (8) 

Year Date 

2023 

2023 14-07-2023 

2023 

19-06-2023 

28-07-2023 

2023 

Name of the non-government 
funding agencies/ individuals 

South Indian Bank 

2023 19-08-2023 ICSSR 

Tripura Climate Cell Change, 
Department of Science, 
Technology & Environment 

2023 30-08-2023 Mrs. Moushumi Jena 

2023 03-11-2023 

Tripura Human Rights 
Commission 

2023 07-09-2023 BSF 

2024 13-02-2024 

10-10-2023 Tripura Biodiversity Board 

Directorate of Biotechnology 

Blood Transfusion Centre, 
Tripura 

June 2023 - May 2024 

Total 

Purpose of the Grant 

Contribution for Tejas 10.0 
Contribution for organizing 
programme on World Ozone Layer 
Day and National Energy 
Conservation Day 
Contribution for conducting 
awareness program 

For conducting Seminar 

Welfare of Holy Cross College 
Contribution for conducting 
departmental exam of BSF 

For conducting Botany Project 

For setting up of new college 
Biotech Club 

Blood Donation Camp 

Funds/ Grants 
received (INR 
in lakhs) 

19,550/ 

10,000/ 

3,969/ 

14,000/ 

16,000/ 

6,800/ 

10,298/ 

1,25,000/ 

4,250/ 

2,09,867/ 

Link to Audited Statement of Accounts 
reflecting the receipts 

Accounts Officer, 
Holy Cross Colege 

Ayartala, Pin-7992 10 
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