June 2023 – May 2024 6.4.2 Funds / Grants received from non-government bodies, individuals, philanthropers during the last five years (not covered in Criterion III) (8)					
2023	19-06-2023	South Indian Bank	Contribution for Tejas 10.0	19,550/-	
2023	14-07-2023	Tripura Climate Cell Change, Department of Science, Technology & Environment	Contribution for organizing programme on World Ozone Layer Day and National Energy Conservation Day	10,000/-	
2023	28-07-2023	Tripura Human Rights Commission	Contribution for conducting awareness program	3,969/-	
2023	19-08-2023	ICSSR	For conducting Seminar	14,000/-	
2023	30-08-2023	Mrs. Moushumi Jena	Welfare of Holy Cross College	16,000/-	
2023	07-09-2023	BSF	Contribution for conducting departmental exam of BSF	6,800/-	
2023	10-10-2023	Tripura Biodiversity Board	For conducting Botany Project	10,298/-	
2023	03-11-2023	Directorate of Biotechnology	For setting up of new college Biotech Club	1,25,000/-	
2024	13-02-2024	Blood Transfusion Centre, Tripura	Blood Donation Camp	4,250/-	
Total				2,09,867/-	

Accounts Officer, Holy Cross College Agartala, Pin-799210